

Apparent Low Bids for Letting of August 14, 2026

Call 001 **Contract** CN261058 **Project** R1BVAR-M3-088

County ANDERSON , BLOUNT, ETC.

THE ON-CALL CABLE BARRIER REPAIR ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

Contractor

MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC
TENNESSEE GUARDRAIL, INC.
LU, INC.
REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL, INC.

Total Bid

\$777,657.50
\$846,450.00
\$899,821.50
\$990,442.27
\$1,150,429.49

Call 002 **Contract** CN264053 **Project** R4BVAR-M3-094

County BENTON , CROCKETT, ETC.

THE ON-CALL CABLE BARRIER REPAIR ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

Contractor

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC
LU, INC.
REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL, INC.

Total Bid

\$720,610.50
\$810,085.03
\$1,094,212.50

Call 003 **Contract** CN262057 **Project** R2BVAR-M3-069

County BRADLEY , COFFEE, ETC.

THE ON-CALL CABLE BARRIER REPAIR ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

Contractor

MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC
LU, INC.
REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL, INC.

Total Bid

\$475,510.00
\$558,410.00
\$580,868.70
\$646,390.00

Call 004 **Contract** CN261063 **Project** NH-SIP-9(124),07S009-F3-002 **County** CAMPBELL

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIGNALS AND PAVING ON U.S. 25W (S.R. 9) AT THE INTERSECTION OF HUNTERS BRANCH ROAD IN LAFOLLETTE (L.M. 26.05 - L.M. 26.13).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$1,493,000.00
DELMAE LLC	\$1,734,058.84
CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.	\$1,876,969.69
KENNETH RICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,904,597.46
ADVANCED GRADING WORX LLC	\$2,264,712.26

Call 005 **Contract** CN261059 **Project** 10I026-S3-002,86I026-S3-004 **County** CARTER & UNICOI

THE INTERCHANGE LIGHTING ON I-26 AT S.R. 359 (L.M. 1.66 - L.M. 2.22) AND AT S.R. 173 (L.M. 3.83 - L.M. 4.44).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,690,639.90
PROGRESSION ELECTRIC, LLC	\$2,044,746.26
STANSELL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.	\$2,091,709.00

Call 006 **Contract** CN262059 **Project** 16015-4209-04 **County** COFFEE

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGES ON S.R. 127 OVER BRADLEY CREEK AT L.M. 6.21 AND L.M. 9.76, INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$5,131,458.78
MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$5,809,350.12
DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	\$6,079,095.01
CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	\$6,271,027.27
BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$7,247,661.40

Call 007 **Contract** CN262058 **Project** HPP/NH-28(37),18008-3229-14,STP/NH/HPP-28(32),18008-3230-14 **County** CUMBERLAND

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE BULB-TEE BRIDGES, AND PAVING ON U.S. 127 (S.R. 28) FROM NEAR POTATO FARM ROAD TO NEAR LOWE ROAD (L.M. 22.68 - L.M. 29.18).

Contractor

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
MASTEC CIVIL, LLC
AIS INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC

Total Bid

\$69,978,616.17
\$72,994,550.98
\$76,566,329.29
\$79,329,806.85
\$94,362,358.42
\$122,993,339.03

Call 008 **Contract** CN264048 **Project** HSIP/PHSIP-78(21),23011-3240-94 **County** DYER

THE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS ON S.R. 78 AT S.R. 182 (L.M. 4.9).

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Total Bid

\$3,530,883.24

Call 009 **Contract** CN262056 **Project** 31I024-S3-002 **County** GRUNDY

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND PAVING ON I-24 AT THE S.R. 50 INTERCHANGE (L.M. 0.56) (EXIT 127).

Contractor

MACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.
ADAMS CONTRACTING, LLC
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

Total Bid

\$4,498,733.95
\$4,787,387.50
\$4,789,782.85
\$5,352,961.85
\$6,137,544.43

Call	010	Contract	CN261061	Project	HSIP-131(33),47027-3222-94	County	KNOX
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	----------------------------	---------------	------

THE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS ON S.R. 131 (EMORY ROAD) AT HARRELL ROAD/CARPENTER ROAD (L.M. 9.5), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIGNALS, AND PAVING.

Contractor

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.
CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.
WHALEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Total Bid

\$7,897,169.91
\$9,179,202.90
\$9,401,601.75
\$10,499,161.48

Call	011	Contract	CN263060	Project	HSIP-5000(21),50LCOU-F3-002,HSIP-5100(35),51LCOU-F3-002,HSIP-6800(31),68LCOU-F3-002,HSIP-9100(46),91LCOU-F3-002	County	LAWRENCE , LEWIS, ETC.
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	------------------------

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON VARIOUS LOCAL ROADS.

Contractor

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC
MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC
LU, INC.

Total Bid

\$458,279.25
\$542,801.01
\$676,926.82

Call	012	Contract	CN262060	Project	61S060-M3-003	County	MEIGS
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	-------

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON S.R. 60 OVER THE TENNESSEE RIVER (L.M. 3.10).

Contractor

MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
JAMISON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC

Total Bid

\$6,672,928.09
\$6,856,029.20
\$8,582,806.64
\$9,378,577.35
\$13,901,470.50

Call	013	Contract	CN262055	Project	HSIP-68(66),70S068-F3-003	County	POLK
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	------

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT (HFST) ON S.R. 68 FROM THE MONROE COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO RIVER ROAD (L.M. 4.82).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC	\$355,332.47
MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$369,501.32
THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION	\$399,399.00
LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC	\$439,411.94
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN IN LU, INC.	\$463,432.97
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORSWESTCOAST LLC	\$550,601.44
	\$612,000.00

Call	014	Contract	CN264054	Project	BR-HIP-205(34),79S205-F3-003	County	SHELBY
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	------------------------------	---------------	--------

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A CONCRETE BOX BEAM BRIDGE ON S.R. 205 OVER OVERFLOW (L.M. 2.34) AND A CONCRETE BULB-TEE BEAM BRIDGE ON S.R. 205 OVER THE WOLF RIVER (L.M. 2.51), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	\$16,843,999.90
BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$18,110,402.02

Call	015	Contract	CN261062	Project	82I026-M3-005,82I081-M3-004	County	SULLIVAN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	-----------------------------	---------------	----------

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGES ON I-26 OVER FORDTOWN ROAD (L.M. 8.93) AND ON I-81 OVER DOUBLE SPRING ROAD (L.M. 0.65).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$5,682,743.00

Call	016	Contract	CN264052	Project	HSIP-3(159),84102-3219-94	County	TIPTON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	--------

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON U.S. 51 (S.R. 3) AT THE INTERSECTION OF RIALTO/LEIGHS CHAPEL ROAD (L.M. 20.97 - L.M. 21.50).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$2,806,435.80
FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,223,105.80

Call	017	Contract	CN261060	Project	ER-NH-I-26(84),86I026-S3-008	County	UNICOI
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	------------------------------	---------------	--------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON THE I-26 BRIDGES OVER THE NOLICHUCKY RIVER (L.M. 11.72) (MM 39.44).

Contractor

SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

Total Bid

\$15,784,286.15

Call	018	Contract	CN263061	Project	43005-4249-04	County	HUMPHREYS
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	-----------

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON S.R. 13 OVER THE DUCK RIVER (L.M. 7.71).

Contractor

DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

Total Bid

\$5,976,400.00

Low Bids

Letting Total -

\$150,774,684.61